

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1079, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (H1079DE2), as follows:

1.3 Page 46, line 21, delete "\$6,604,000" and insert "\$6,504,000" and delete "\$6,604,000"  
1.4 and insert "\$6,504,000"

1.5 Page 49, line 23, delete "\$150,000" and insert "\$250,000" and delete "\$150,000" and  
1.6 insert "\$250,000"

1.7 Page 49, line 27, delete "\$100,000" and insert "\$150,000"

1.8 Page 49, line 31, delete "\$50,000" and insert "\$100,000"

1.9 Adjust amounts accordingly